
 

 

 

Hope Mission Itinerary 

Praise Jesus and greetings  in Jesus Name  

After much Deliberations and waiting for  confirmations, it is my  joy  to            

 send you the full itinerary of our  July Mission 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Dates ACTIVITIES 

Friday  4th July  Crusades at Dagoretti  Junction 

 Arrival of Guests  

Sat 5th July  Prophetic  Seminar at Dagoretti Junction 

Crusades at Dagoretti junction 

Sun 6th  July Sunday Service – Alliance boys High School 

Service at Dagoretti Junction 

Service at Rosegate 

Mon 7th July Travel at Marigat 

 School Assemblies 

Tue 8th July Mission to kokwa Island 

 School Assemblies 

Wed 9th July  Prophetic Seminars Marigat 

School Assemblies 

Crusades/ Revivals 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Meanwhile we have  mobilized  the organizing teams  for prayers  and fasting ,   

planning  and mobilization of all needed 

 Kindly pray with us along the same . may God  bless you indeed as you prepare             

to come . 

 Karibuni Sana- Kenya  

 Yours in Christ Service  

 Pst. James Gikwa 

 

Thur 10th July-  

 

 

 

back to Nairobi 

School assembly- Karai polytechnic 

 Crusades at Rosegate 

Friday 11th July-  

 

Prophetic Seminars-Rosegate 

 School assembly’s (Karai Secondary School) 

 Crusades 

Sat 12th July Morning Rest 

Crusades Rosegate 

Sun 13th July Sunday Service 

Dagoretti Junction 

 Rosegate 

 Musa Gitau School 

 

Institutions To  

Minister to 

while in Baringo  

Marigat  Day & boarding School  

Marigat Boys  High School 

 Ng’ambo  Secondary School  

 Sandai Sec School  

 Salabani High School  

 Lake  Bogoria Secondary School 

Marigat Integrated 

 AIC Township 

Mon 14th July Shopping 

 Guests Departure 


